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Versenyz6
Tony Kanaan

Sam Hornish, Jr.
Tomas Scheckter
Danica Patrick
Marco Andretti (R)
Dario Franchitti
Bryan Herta

Dan Wheldon

Jeff Simmons (R)
Scott Dixon
Buddy Rice

Scott Sharp

Jeff Bucknum
Helio Castroneves
Vitor Meira

Ed Carpenter
Kosuke Matsuura
Ryan Briscoe

Versenyben vezetok:

Helio Castroneves
Tony Kanaan
Tomas Scheckter
Jeff Simmons
Dario Franchitti
Marco Andretti

ABC Supply A. J. Foyt 225
Milwaukee, Wisconsin, USA
Palya: 1.015 mérfdld
225 kor / 228.375 mérfold

Csapat
Andretti Green Racing

Marlboro Team Penske
Vision Racing

Rahal Letterman Racing
Andretti Green Racing
Andretti Green Racing
Andretti Green Racing
Target Chip Ganassi Racing
Rahal Letterman Racing
Target Chip Ganassi Racing
Rahal Letterman Racing
Fernandez Racing

A. J. Foyt Enterprises
Marlboro Team Penske
Panther Racing

Vision Racing

Fernandez Racing

Dreyer & Reinbold Racing

Ossz:

31

127

1
1
26
39

Korok Statusz
225 1:42:37.8319
225 1:42:39.6595
225 versenyben
225 versenyben
225 versenyben
225 versenyben
225 versenyben
224 versenyben
223 versenyben
223 versenyben
221 versenyben
219 versenyben
194 baleset
170 baleset
136 baleset
109 baleset
85 kormanymd
13 kezelhet6ség

Atlagseb.

Pontok

133.513 mph
133.470 mph

Korok:
1-31

32-73, 76-108, 135-140, 180-225

74
75
109-134
141-179

53
40
35
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12



